## Krishna Chandra College

Hetampur, Birbhum, West Bengal, India

**One-Day Regional Level Workshop on** 

Navigating the Challenges of NAAC Cycle-2 Accreditation: Insights, Strategies, Planning and Execution

Organized by the Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC), Krishna Chandra College

Date & Time: 16<sup>th</sup> May, 2023 (Tuesday) from 12:00 Noon Onwards

Venue: Ramranjan Chakraborty Seminar Hall, K. C. College

**Chief Patron:** 

Mr. Naresh Chandra Bauri
President, Governing Body
Krishna Chandra College

Patron:

Dr. Goutam Chatterjee
Principal
Krishna Chandra College

**Contact:** 

E-mail: iqac@kccollege.ac.in Contact No: +918250208910 **Convener:** 

Dr. Shyamal K. Jash
Coordinator, IQAC & Associate
Professor, Dept of Chemistry,
Krishna Chandra College

Resource Person



Dr. Sukanta Bhattacharyya

Principal, Mankar College & Assessor NAAC